
23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon

Cumnock
Town
  Hall

8am-3pm 8am-3pm CLOSED
2.30pm-
9.30pm

Darvel
Town
  Hall

CLOSED
2.30pm-
9.30pm

Galston
  Community

Centre
CLOSED

Morton
Hall

9am-4pm 9am-4pm CLOSED

9am-
1pm/

4.30pm-
8.30pm

2.30pm-
9.30pm

Stewarton
Area

  Centre
9am-4pm 9am-4pm CLOSED 9am-5pm

3.30pm-
9.30pm

Baird
  Institute

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

CLOSED

Burns
house

  Museum &
Library

10am-
6pm

10am-
2pm

CLOSED
10.30am-

4pm
CLOSED

10am-
6pm

10am-
6pm

CLOSED
10.30am-

4pm
CLOSED

Dean
Castle

11am-
3pm

11am-
3pm

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

10am-
4pm

11am-
3pm

11am-
3pm

11am-
3pm

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

10am-
4pm

11am-3pm

XMAS CLOSURE 25'
CULTURE & COUNTRYSIDE



23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon

Barony
Sports

  Village
CLOSED 6pm-9pm

DOON
VALLEY L C

9am-
9pm

CLOSED
10am-
3pm

10am-
3pm

10am-
3pm

10am-
3pm

10am-
3pm

CLOSED
10am-
3pm

10am-
3pm

9am-9pm

Galleon
L C

6.30am-
10pm

8am-5pm CLOSED 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-5pm CLOSED
6.30am-
8.30pm

8am-9pm
6.30am-

10pm

grange
l c

5pm-
9.30pm

CLOSED
5pm-

9.30pm

hunter
f s

8.30am-
9pm

8.30am-
3pm

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

11am-
5pm

8.30am-
9pm

LOUDOUN
L C

5.30pm-
9.30pm

CLOSED 9am-5pm 9am-5pm
2:30pm-
6:30pm 

2:30pm-
6:30pm 

2:30pm-
6:30pm 

CLOSED 9am-5pm 9am-5pm
5.30pm-
9.30pm

Rose Reilly
S C

9am-
9pm 

9am-3pm CLOSED 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-3pm CLOSED 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-9pm 

sT JOSEPHS
L C

5pm-
9.30pm

CLOSED
5pm-

9.30pm

William
 McIlvanney

L C
5pm-9pm 1pm-5pm CLOSED 9am-2pm 9am-2pm 4pm-8pm 4pm-8pm 1pm-5pm CLOSED 9am-2pm 9am-2pm 5pm-9pm

Ayrshire
  Athletics

Arena 

4pm-
9pm

9.30am-
2.30pm 

CLOSED
9.30am-
2.30pm 

CLOSED
9.30am-
2.30pm 

9.30am-
2.30pm 

9.30am-
2.30pm 

CLOSED 4pm-9pm

Annanhill
Golf

  Course 

8.30am-
3pm

8.30am-
3pm

CLOSED
8.30am-

3pm
8.30am-

3pm
8.30am-

3pm
8.30am-

3pm
8.30am-

3pm
CLOSED

8.30am-
3pm

8.30am-
3pm

8.30am-
3pm

XMAS CLOSURE 25'
Sport & FITNESS



23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon

Auchinleck
Library

10.30am
-1.40pm
  & 2pm-

6pm

10.30am
-1.40pm
  & 2pm-

6pm

CLOSED
10.30am

-4pm
CLOSED

Cross-
house

  Library
CLOSED

10am-
4pm

CLOSED

Cumnock
  Library

9.30am-
12.40pm
& 1pm-

5pm

9.30am-
12.40pm
  & 1pm-

5pm

CLOSED
9.30am-

1pm
CLOSED

Darvel
Library

9.30am-
2.30pm

CLOSED
9.30am-
3.30pm

CLOSED

Dick
Institute

10am-
6pm

10am-
6pm

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

10am-
4pm

CLOSED
10am-
6pm

10am-
6pm

CLOSED
10am-
4pm

10am-
4pm

CLOSED

Galston
  Library

10.30am
-1.40pm
  & 2pm-

6pm

10.30am
-1.40pm
  & 2pm-

6pm

CLOSED
10.30am

-4pm
CLOSED CLOSED

Newmilns
  Library

CLOSED
9.30am-

4pm
CLOSED

9.30am-
4pm

Stewarton
  Library

9.30am-
4pm

9.30am-
4pm

CLOSED
9.30am-
3.30pm

CLOSED

XMAS CLOSURE 25'
LIBRARIES


