

XMAS CLOSURE 25'

CULTURE & COUNTRYSIDE



	23RD	24TH	25TH	26TH	27TH	28TH	29TH	30TH	31ST	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	5TH	
	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	
CUMNOCK TOWN HALL	8AM-3PM	8AM-3PM	CLOSED											2.30PM-9.30PM	
DARVEL TOWN HALL	CLOSED													2.30PM-9.30PM	
GALSTON COMMUNITY CENTRE	CLOSED														
MORTON HALL	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	CLOSED											9AM-1PM/ 4.30PM-8.30PM	2.30PM-9.30PM
STEWARTON AREA CENTRE	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	CLOSED											9AM-5PM	3.30PM-9.30PM
BAIRD INSTITUTE	CLOSED											10AM-4PM	CLOSED		
BURNS HOUSE MUSEUM & LIBRARY	10AM-6PM	10AM-2PM	CLOSED	10.30AM-4PM	CLOSED			10AM-6PM	10AM-6PM	CLOSED			10.30AM-4PM	CLOSED	
DEAN CASTLE	11AM-3PM	11AM-3PM	CLOSED		10AM-4PM	10AM-4PM	11AM-3PM	11AM-3PM	11AM-3PM	CLOSED			10AM-4PM	10AM-4PM	11AM-3PM

XMAS CLOSURE 25'

SPORT & FITNESS



	23RD	24TH	25TH	26TH	27TH	28TH	29TH	30TH	31ST	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	5TH
	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON
BARONY SPORTS VILLAGE	CLOSED													6PM-9PM
DOON VALLEY LC	9AM-9PM	CLOSED			10AM-3PM	10AM-3PM	10AM-3PM	10AM-3PM	10AM-3PM	CLOSED		10AM-3PM	10AM-3PM	9AM-9PM
GALLEON LC	6.30AM-10PM	8AM-5PM	CLOSED		8AM-8PM	8AM-8PM	8AM-8PM	8AM-8PM	8AM-5PM	CLOSED		6.30AM-8.30PM	8AM-9PM	6.30AM-10PM
GRANGE LC	5PM-9.30PM	CLOSED												5PM-9.30PM
HUNTER FS	8.30AM-9PM	8.30AM-3PM	CLOSED								10AM-4PM	11AM-5PM	8.30AM-9PM	
LOUDOUN LC	5.30PM-9.30PM	CLOSED			9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	2:30PM-6:30PM	2:30PM-6:30PM	2:30PM-6:30PM	CLOSED		9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	5.30PM-9.30PM
ROSE REILLY SC	9AM-9PM	9AM-3PM	CLOSED		9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	9AM-3PM	CLOSED		9AM-5PM	9AM-5PM	9AM-9PM
ST JOSEPHS LC	5PM-9.30PM	CLOSED												5PM-9.30PM
WILLIAM MCILVANNEY LC	5PM-9PM	1PM-5PM	CLOSED		9AM-2PM	9AM-2PM	4PM-8PM	4PM-8PM	1PM-5PM	CLOSED		9AM-2PM	9AM-2PM	5PM-9PM
AYRSHIRE ATHLETICS ARENA	4PM-9PM	9.30AM-2.30PM	CLOSED		9.30AM-2.30PM	CLOSED	9.30AM-2.30PM	9.30AM-2.30PM	9.30AM-2.30PM	CLOSED				4PM-9PM
ANNANHILL GOLF COURSE	8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	CLOSED		8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	CLOSED		8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM	8.30AM-3PM

XMAS CLOSURE 25'

LIBRARIES



	23RD	24TH	25TH	26TH	27TH	28TH	29TH	30TH	31ST	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	5TH
	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON
AUCHINLECK LIBRARY	10.30AM-1.40PM & 2PM-6PM	10.30AM-1.40PM & 2PM-6PM	CLOSED									10.30AM-4PM	CLOSED	
CROSS-HOUSE LIBRARY	CLOSED	10AM-4PM	CLOSED											
CUMNOCK LIBRARY	9.30AM-12.40PM & 1PM-5PM	9.30AM-12.40PM & 1PM-5PM	CLOSED									9.30AM-1PM	CLOSED	
DARVEL LIBRARY	9.30AM-2.30PM	CLOSED									9.30AM-3.30PM	CLOSED		
DICK INSTITUTE	10AM-6PM	10AM-6PM	CLOSED	10AM-4PM	10AM-4PM	CLOSED	10AM-6PM	10AM-6PM	CLOSED		10AM-4PM	10AM-4PM	CLOSED	
GALSTON LIBRARY	10.30AM-1.40PM & 2PM-6PM	10.30AM-1.40PM & 2PM-6PM	CLOSED									10.30AM-4PM	CLOSED	CLOSED
NEWMILNS LIBRARY	CLOSED	9.30AM-4PM	CLOSED										9.30AM-4PM	
STEWARTON LIBRARY	9.30AM-4PM	9.30AM-4PM	CLOSED									9.30AM-3.30PM	CLOSED	